GIOCHI E CAMPIONATI INTERNAZIONALI DELLA CHIMICA 2022-23

FINALI REGIONALI - CLASSE DI CONCORSO C

GRADUATORIA FINALE

STUDENTE:
COGNOME
MANCUSO
D ANGELO
Di Filitto
Priore
Ronca
VITOLO
AZZOUG
D'Ambrosi
Spisso
Toriello
Varlese
Quatrano
Ruberto
Giordano
Loria
Rendina

De Luca
Poli
Molisse
Cammarota
Caputo
Sangiovanni
Vinacci
Cerrato
Carmellino
Girasole

STUDENTE: NOME

RAFFAELE
GERARDO
Donato

Luca

Mauro Emilio
IVAN
RAMYANES
Ferdinando Pio

Cristiano Francesco Pio

Vito
Alfonso
Brenda
Fabiana
Giuseppe
Alfredo
Federica
Daniel
Giuseppe
Carmen
Simone
Maria Francesca
Donato
Pia
Michela
Nicola
Davide
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IIS FERMI

ISIS TASSINARI
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AUGUSTO RIGHI
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IT Guido Carli

I.T.T. Giordani-Striano

ISTITUTO: COMUNE
SARNO

POZZUOLI
SALERNO

NAPOLI

SALERNO
SALERNO
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SARNO
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SALERNO
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SALERNO
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SARNO

SARNO

NAPOLI
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SALERNO
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CASAL DI PRINCIPE
NAPOLI

ANNO
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Risultato

133
129
128
123
123
120
117
112
109
104
104
102
102
99
99
99
98
94
93
88
87
87
86
84
81
81




giugliano
Ingenito
Infusini
Polverino
Sangiovanni
Celentano
De Filippo
Sammartino

sara
Michela
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Fabio
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80
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